
Week Beginning Testing window begins Testing window ends Arbor deadline UL deadline Venues ASSESSMENT Year 7 ASSESSMENT Year 8 ASSESSMENT Year 9 ASSESSMENT Year 10 ASSESSMENT Year 11 Leavers resits Who's responsible

Monday 06 Sep

07/09/2021 - first day of 

term is 7 Sept. 17/09/2021 N/A 22/10/2021

7-classroom

8-classroom

9-classroom

Baseline writing age assessment (No 

More Marking)-papers become 

available from 01/09/2021

Baseline writing age assessment (No 

More Marking)-papers become 

available from 01/09/2021

Baseline writing age assessment (No 

More Marking)-papers become 

available from 01/09/2021

Monday 13 Sep

Monday 20 Sep 20/09/2021 25/09/2021 N/A N/A

MiDYIS testing-Liaise with NRA 

inotder to use the computer room

Big test 1 available to SLT  by the 

24/09- place in the Big test folder 

Big test 1 available to SLT  by the 

24/09- place in the Big test folder 

PPE available to SLT  by the 25/09- place in the 

Big test/PPE folder 

Mon 27 Sept 27/09/2021 08/10/2021 22/10/2021 11- core hall & gym

PPE 1-Year 11 language paper 2, Maths paper 

and Science paper 1 (in hall/gym)

Monday 4 Oct 04/10/2021 15/10/2021 19/10/2021 22/10/2021 8-classroom  9-classroom             

Maths Baseline assessment-papers 

become available from 06/09/2021

Year 8 Big Test 1-CALs to prepare BT 

(In the classrooms)

Year 9 Big Test 1-CALs to prepare BT 

(In the classrooms)

Monday 11 Oct 19/10/2021 22/10/2021

Year 11 Predicted data collection only for 

Eng/Math/Sci for UL-templates to be provided 

by SSI/CSH. this will be based on the PPE 1

Monday 18 Oct

Year 7 /8/9/10/11 ATL on Arbor and 

Big test year 8 % and score by the 

19/10

Year 7 /8/9/10/11 ATL on Arbor and 

Big test year 9 % and score by the 

19/10 Year 11 Entry into Arbor by the 19/10

Monday 01 Nov 01/11/2021 09/11/2021 N/A N/A

SSI/CSH to print and sent the ATL 

reports home by the 5/11

SSI/CSH to print and sent the ATL and 

BT reports home by the 5/12

SSI/CSH to print and sent the ATL 

and BT reports home by the 5/12

SSI/CSH to print and sent the ATL reports home 

by the 5/11

SSI/CSH to print and sent the ATL reports 

home by the 5/11

GCSE Dates 1st Nov - 9 Nov 

Eng Lang + Maths

Monday 08 Nov

Monday 15 Nov 15/11/2021 03/12/2021 N/A N/A

Big test 1 available to SLT  by the 

19/11- place in the Big test folder 

Big test 1 available to SLT  by the 19/11- place in 

the Big test folder 

PPE available to SLT  by the 19/11- place in the 

Big test/PPE folder 

GCSE Dates 15 Nov - 3 Dec 

all other subjects 

Monday 22 Nov 22/11/2021 03/12/2021 14/12/2021 N/A

7-classroom

10-core hall & gym  

Options classrom 11-

Ebacc hall & gym

Monday 29 Nov

Monday 06 Dec

Monday 13 Dec

Year 7 /8/9/10/11 ATL on Arbor and 

Big test year 7 % and score by the 

14/12

Year 7 /8/9/10/11 ATL on Arbor and Big test 

year 10 score, %, grade and predictions by the 

14/12

Year 7 /8/9/10/11 ATL on Arbor and Big test 

year 10 score, %, grade and predictions by the 

14/12

Monday 03 Jan- Monday bank 

holiday so school starts on 

Tuesday

SSI/CSH to print and sent the ATL 

and BT reports home by the 7/01

SSI/CSH to print and sent the ATL 

reports home by the 7/01

SSI/CSH to print and sent the ATL 

reports home by the 7/01

SSI/CSH to print and sent the ATL and BT 

reports home by the 7/01

SSI/CSH to print and sent the ATL and BT 

reports home by the 7/01

Monday 10 Jan

Monday 17 Jan

Big test 2 available to SLT  by the 

24/01 - place in the Big test folder 

Big test 2 available to SLT  by the 

24/01 - place in the Big test folder 

Big test 2 available to SLT  by the 

24/01 - place in the Big test folder 

Mon 24 Jan 24/01/2022 04/02/2022 15/02/2022 18/02/2022

7-classroom  8-classroom  

9-classroom 

Monday 31 Jan

Monday 07 Feb

Monday 14 Feb

Year 7 /8/9/10/11 ATL on Arbor and 

Big test year 8 % and score by the 

15/02

Year 7 /8/9/10/11 ATL on Arbor and 

Big test year 9 % and score by the 

15/02

Monday 28 Feb

SSI/CSH to print and sent the ATL 

reports home by the 4/02

SSI/CSH to print and sent the ATL  

and BT reports home by the 4/02

SSI/CSH to print and sent the ATL  

and BT reports home by the 4/02

SSI/CSH to print and sent the ATL reports home 

by the 4/02. Big test 2 available to SLT  by the 

04/03 - place in the Big test folder 

SSI/CSH to print and sent the ATL reports 

home by the 4/02. PPE available to SLT  by the 

04/03 - place in the Big test folder 

Monday 07 March 07/03/2022 18/03/2022 29/03/2022

19/04/2022 (only 

year 11) 

7-classroom  10-core hall. 

Options classroom 11-

core hall. Options 

classroom

Monday 14 March

Year 7 Big Test 1-CALs to prepare BT 

(In the classrooms)

Year 10 Big Test 1-CALs to prepare BT unless 

they are provided by UL (in hall/gym)

Autumn half term -Monday 25th October to Friday 29th October 2021

Year 11 Mock Exams - All EBACC subjects. 

Papers become available from 01/11/2021. 

Only paper 1 for Science (in hall/gym)

Autumn half term -Monday 20th December to Friday 31st December 2021

Spring half term -Monday 21st February to Friday 25th February 2022

Year 7 Big Test 2 -All subject except 

English and Maths

Year 7 Big Test 2 (UL mid year 

assessment, English and Maths). 

Papers are available from 

04/01/2022. Eng & Maths dat will be 

entered in Arbor for Spring 2. (In the 

classrooms)

Year 8 Big Test 2 (UL mid year 

assessment, English and Maths). 

Papers are available from 

04/01/2022.(In the classrooms)

Year 9 Big Test 2 (UL mid year 

assessment, English and Maths). 

Papers are available from 

04/01/2022. (In the classrooms)

Year 11 Mock Exams - all subjects (only core 

being in the Hall). Papers become available 

from 07/02/2022  (in hall/gym)

Year 10 Big Test 2-CALs to prepare BT unless 

they are provided by UL (in hall/gym)



Monday 21 March

Monday 28 March

Year 7 /8/9/10/11 ATL on Arbor and 

Big test year 7 % and score from 

spring 1 by the 29/03

Year 7 /8/9/10/11 ATL on Arbor and Big test 

year 10 score, %, grade and predictions by the 

29/03

Year 7 /8/9/10/11 ATL on Arbor and Big test 

year 11 score, %, grade and predictions by the 

29/03

Monday 18 April

SSI/CSH to print and sent the ATL 

and BT reports home by the 22/04

SSI/CSH to print and sent the ATL 

reports home by the 22/04

SSI/CSH to print and sent the ATL 

reports home by the 22/04

SSI/CSH to print and sent the ATL and BT 

reports home by the 22/04

SSI/CSH to print and sent the ATL and PPE 

reports home by the 22/04

Monday 25 April

Monday 02 May

Monday 09 May

Monday 16 May

Monday 23 May

Year 7 /8/9/10 ATL on Arbor by the 

17/05

Year 7 /8/9/10 ATL on Arbor by the 

17/06

Year 7 /8/9/10 ATL on Arbor by the 

17/07 Year 7 /8/9/10 ATL on Arbor by the 17/08

Monday 06 June

Big test 3 available to SLT  by the 06/06 - place 

in the Big test/PPE folder 

Monday 13 June 13/06/2022 24/06/2022 05/07/2022 01/07/2022

10-core hall. Options 

classroom 

Big test 3 available to SLT  by the 

18/06 - place in the Big test folder 

Big test 3 available to SLT  by the 

12/06 - place in the Big test folder 

Big test 3 available to SLT  by the 

12/06 - place in the Big test folder 

Year 10 Big Test 3/UL Papers Eng Ma Sc 

MFL.English paper available from 18/04, Maths 

from 16/05 and aci and MFL from 18/04. 

Humaties will design their own BTs  (in 

hall/gym)

Monday 20 June 13/06/2022 24/06/2022 05/07/2022 08/07/2022

7-classroom 8-classroom 

9-classroom

Year 7 Big Test 3/UL Papers Eng Ma 

Sc MFL RE Geog Hist. Papers are 

available from 16/05/2022 except 

Science which Is available from the 

14/03/2022  (In the classrooms)

Year 8 Big Test 3/UL Papers Eng Ma Sc 

MFL Geog Hist -Papers are available 

from 16/05/2022 except Science 

which Is available from the 

14/03/2022   (In the classrooms)

Year 9 Big Test 3 UL Papers Eng Ma Sc 

MFL Geog Hist- Papers are available 

from 16/05/2022 except Science 

which Is available from the 

14/03/2022  (In the classrooms)

Monday 27 June

Monday 04 July

Year 7 /8/9/10/11 ATL on Arbor and 

Big test year 7 % and score

Year 7 /8/9/10/11 ATL on Arbor and 

Big test year 8 % and score

Year 7 /8/9/10/11 ATL on Arbor and 

Big test year 9 % and score

Year 7 /8/9/10/11 ATL on Arbor and Big test 

year 10 score, %, grade and final predictions

Monday 11 July

SSI/CSH to print and sent the ATL 

and BT reports home by the 15/07

SSI/CSH to print and sent the ATL and 

BT reports home by the 15/07

SSI/CSH to print and sent the ATL 

and BT reports home by the 15/07

SSI/CSH to print and sent the ATL and BT 

reports home by the 15/07

Monday 18 July

Spring half term -Monday 4th April to Friday 15th April 2022

Summer half term -Monday 30th May to Friday 3rd June 2022

End of Term -Friday 22nd July 2022


